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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 9 4 0 17 3

YTD TOTAL  24  10  124  2,510  58  3

31749MAR 00

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2019
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2019
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17 7366 

18 2238 

1842133 ONTARIO INC

2695 MEADOWVALE PORTFOLIO 
INC

 645

 800

 12,033

 32,376

 374

 37

NEW SERVICE BAY ADDITION 
(INCLUDING MEZZANINE) - 
GLASVAN GREAT DANE.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND 
MEZZANINE - LORAMA GROUP INC

1201 AIMCO BLVD

2695 MEADOWVALE BLVD

 44,409 411 $1,445

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 4944 

18 3070 

18 349 

18 4511 

18 4730 

19 4974 

19 5120 

JAMIA ISLAMIA CANADA INC

BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION C/O
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

2073028 ONTARIO INC

THE ELIA CORPORATION

LONDON LIFE INS. CO. / THE 
GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE 
CO./

ORLANDO CORPORATION

APCOM ENTERPRISES INC.

2380 TEDLO ST

6300 KENWAY DR

190 STATESMAN DR

1177 CENTRAL PKY W

2865 ARGENTIA RD

6200 CANTAY RD

2896 SLOUGH ST

A

 586

 324

 5,876

 383

 279

 730

 417

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXISTING PLACE OF RELIGIOUS 
ASSEMBLY EXPANDING INTO VACANT STORAGE SPACE - JAMIA 
ISLAMIA CANADA INC 
 - C/R: C 16-1561, 07-6218 ZB

NEW RACKING SYSTEM - J.ENNIS FABRICS WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (NEW DOORS) - 
OIC FOODS (ONTARIO IMPEX OF CANADA INC.) - C/R BP 17-8226   ***
ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION ***

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JADE SAUNA - C/R  ZON-37444

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR GLAZING & RAMP TO MAIN 
ENTRANCE  - ESAB GROUP CANADA INC. - C/R  13-5370 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL CANADIAN REALTY

 $8,595TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

A

78-81

1

20

1
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18 3857 

18 4609 

DESTINATION AT 
MISSISSAUGA INC.

WESTWOOD MALL 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

 347

 203

 14,759

 105,716

 97

 67

20 TRADERS BLVD E

3480 MORNING STAR DR

 120,475 164 $550

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

REVISION TO 16-3880 - INTERIOR LAYOUT, 
NEW BANQUET HALL MEZZANINE, 
EXTERIOR CLADDING, CONC. PAD FOR 
GENERATOR

NEW PRE-FABRICATED WASHROOM AND 
NEW HEATED BUS SHELTER - WESTWOOD 
MALL TRANSIT TERMINAL

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 4807 

18 3654 

18 4547 

18 4690 

18 4691 

19 4868 

19 4973 

19 5263 

PERMIT NO

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W INV 
INC/MONTEZ OFFICE FUND 1 CORP

ORLANDO CORPORATION

SELECT PROPERTIES LTD

LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD.

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

SUMMIT (1980 MATHESON BLVD 
EAST) LTD.

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

OWNER

 343

 360

 467

 770

 410

 358

 1,788

 1,260

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING - DERMATOLOGY OFFICE 
 - C/R CofO 16-1394 - 'A'386/17

SUITE SEPARATION - DECREASE SIZE OF UNIT 500 & CREATE UNIT 501 - INT. 
ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 500 - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WSP
 - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED JAN-18/2019
    C/R  13-3696 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HARRY ROSEN - C/R  C 18-4442

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STEVE DURBIN LAWYER'S OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROOTS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - QUADRAVEST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC - 
CONFERENCE CENTRE - C/R 18-4720 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONCENTRIX TECHNOLOGIES OFFICE, TENANT'S 
WORK

DESCRIPTION

1435 HURONTARIO ST

350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

5770 HURONTARIO ST

788 BOYER BLVD

10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR

100 CITY CENTRE DR

1980 MATHESON BLVD E

6725 AIRPORT RD

A

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $5,756

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

500-501

850

2

500-501

2-130

C

7TH FL
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2019

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in MAR 2019

18 4700 

18 4701 

PERMIT NO

THE PEEL BOARD OF EDUCATION

PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

OWNER

 562

 680

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INT&EXT ALTS-CONVERTING EXISTING (7) CLASSROOMS INTO  NEW DAY 
CARE CTR, OUTDOOR PLAYGROUND, NEW EXTERIOR DOOR & NEW 
ENTRANCE CANOPY - MEADOWVALE S.S

 - C/R  C 18-4625 DAYCARE - WITHIN EXISTING SCHOOL, SPAX #18-99

EXTERIOR & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CONVERTING (3) EXISTING 
CLASSROOMS INTO A DAY CARE CENTRE, OUTDOOR PLAY GROUND, NEW 
EXTERIOR DOORS & WINDOWS, NEW SKYLIGHTS - GLENFOREST S.S.

 - C/R  SPAX #18-97, CofO #18-4626

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

6700 EDENWOOD DR

1490 OGDEN AVE

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $1,242TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2019

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAR 2019

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2019

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


