

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

## NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
MAR	9	4	0	0	17	3
SUB TOTAL	9	4	0	0	17	3
YTD TOTAL	24	10	124	2,510	58	3



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
17 7366	1842133 ONTARIO INC	1201 AIMCO BLVD		645	374	12,033 NEW SERVICE BAY ADDITION (INCLUDING MEZZANINE) - GLASVAN GREAT DANE.
18 2238	2695 MEADOWVALE PORTFOLIO INC	2695 MEADOWVALE BLVD		800	37	32,376 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND MEZZANINE - LORAMA GROUP INC
		тот	ALS:	\$1,445	411	44,409

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
17 4944	JAMIA ISLAMIA CANADA INC	2380 TEDLO ST		А	586	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXISTING PLACE OF RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY EXPANDING INTO VACANT STORAGE SPACE - JAMIA ISLAMIA CANADA INC - C/R: C 16-1561, 07-6218 ZB
18 3070	BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION C/C QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	0 6300 KENWAY DR			324	NEW RACKING SYSTEM - J.ENNIS FABRICS WORK
18 349	2073028 ONTARIO INC	190 STATESMAN DR			5,876	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (NEW DOORS) - OIC FOODS (ONTARIO IMPEX OF CANADA INC.) - C/R BP 17-8226 *** ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION ***
18 4511	THE ELIA CORPORATION	1177 CENTRAL PKY W	Α	78-81	383	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JADE SAUNA - C/R ZON-37444
18 4730	LONDON LIFE INS. CO. / THE GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO./	2865 ARGENTIA RD		1	279	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD'S WORK
19 4974	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6200 CANTAY RD		20	730	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR GLAZING & RAMP TO MAIN ENTRANCE - ESAB GROUP CANADA INC C/R 13-5370 ZB
19 5120	APCOM ENTERPRISES INC.	2896 SLOUGH ST		1	417	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL CANADIAN REALTY
			TOTALS:		\$8,595	

Page #: 9 Run Date: 01 MAY 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

## COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
18 3857	DESTINATION AT MISSISSAUGA INC.	20 TRADERS BLVD E			347	97	14,759	REVISION TO 16-3880 - INTERIOR LAYOUT, NEW BANQUET HALL MEZZANINE, EXTERIOR CLADDING, CONC. PAD FOR GENERATOR
18 4609	WESTWOOD MALL HOLDINGS LIMITED	3480 MORNING STAR DR			203	67	105,716	NEW PRE-FABRICATED WASHROOM AND NEW HEATED BUS SHELTER - WESTWOOD MALL TRANSIT TERMINAL
		TOTALS	ic		\$550	164	120,475	

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 4807	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	1435 HURONTARIO ST			343 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING - DERMATOLOGY OFFICE - C/R CofO 16-1394 - 'A'386/17
18 3654	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W INV INC/MONTEZ OFFICE FUND 1 CORP	350 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		500-501	360 SUITE SEPARATION - DECREASE SIZE OF UNIT 500 & CREATE UNIT 501 - INT. ALTERATIONS IN UNIT 500 - LANDLORD'S WORK
18 4547	ORLANDO CORPORATION	5770 HURONTARIO ST		850	467 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - WSP - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION - ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION RECEIVED JAN-18/2019 C/R 13-3696 ZB
18 4690	SELECT PROPERTIES LTD	788 BOYER BLVD		2	770 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HARRY ROSEN - C/R C 18-4442
18 4691	LISGAR DEVELOPMENT LTD.	10 KINGSBRIDGE GARDEN CIR	А	500-501	410 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STEVE DURBIN LAWYER'S OFFICE
19 4868	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-130	358 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROOTS
19 4973	SUMMIT (1980 MATHESON BLVD EAST) LTD.	1980 MATHESON BLVD E		С	1,788 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - QUADRAVEST CAPITAL MANAGEMENT INC - CONFERENCE CENTRE - C/R 18-4720 CofO
19 5263	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	6725 AIRPORT RD		7TH FL	1,260 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CONCENTRIX TECHNOLOGIES OFFICE, TENANT'S WORK
		TOTALS:			\$5,756

Page #: 10 Run Date: 01 MAY 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2019

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2019

Page #: 11 Run Date: 01 MAY 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in MAR 2019

#### MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
18 4700	THE PEEL BOARD OF EDUCATION	6700 EDENWOOD DR			562 INT&EXT ALTS-CONVERTING EXISTING (7) CLASSROOMS INTO NEW DAY CARE CTR, OUTDOOR PLAYGROUND, NEW EXTERIOR DOOR & NEW ENTRANCE CANOPY - MEADOWVALE S.S
					- C/R C 18-4625 DAYCARE - WITHIN EXISTING SCHOOL, SPAX #18-99
18 4701	PEEL DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD	1490 OGDEN AVE			680 EXTERIOR & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CONVERTING (3) EXISTING CLASSROOMS INTO A DAY CARE CENTRE, OUTDOOR PLAY GROUND, NEW EXTERIOR DOORS & WINDOWS, NEW SKYLIGHTS - GLENFOREST S.S.
					- C/R SPAX #18-97, CofO #18-4626
			TOTA	LS:	\$1,242

IALO.

Page #: 13 Run Date: 01 MAY 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2019

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2019

Page #: 14 Run Date: 01 MAY 2019



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAR 2019

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2019

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department